11-10
Features
Universal Network Controller 11-11
Features
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
10
Software
9

§ Software Options Windows® XP Embedded, Windows NT/2000/XP,
Windows CE .NET V4.2
Ordering Information
§ UNO-2160-JDA0 Celeron® 400 Universal Network Controller with 256
MB SDRAM, 2xRS-232, 2xRS-232/422/485, 2xLAN,
2xUSB and PC Card
§ UNO-2160-KDA0    Celeron® 400 Universal Network Controller with
512MB SDRAM, 2xRS-232, 2xRS-232/422/485,
2xLAN, 2xUSB and PC Card
§ UNO-PCM21-A UNO-2100 series PC/104 extension kit
Dimensions
UNO-2160 Celeron® 400 Universal Network
Controller with PC/104 Extension
§ Onboard Celeron® 400 MHz, 256/512 MB SDRAM
§ Provides 512 Kbytes of battery-backup RAM
§ Supports Lm sensor which can retrieve CPU and board  temperature for